
1786 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZEITE No. 65 

CHART CATALOGUE AND INDEX: INCLUDING 
SYMBOLS AND ABBREVIATIONS 

N.Z. 200, Eighth edition 1974 
This catalogue supplies information on the marine charts 

available from the hydrographic office, together with an index 
of abbreviations universally used. 
30 pages Price 75c. 

62 pages. 

THE COMPEmNT DRIVER 
MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

Price 30c. 

CONFERENCE ON STATE AID TO PRIVATE SCHOOLS 
This is the report of a steering committee set up by the 

conference on State Aid to Private Schools called by the 
Government in May 1973. The steering committee reported 
in November 1974 and the conference resumed on 4 December 
1974. 

The report covers a wide range of issues on State aid but 
in particular it sets out detailed proposals for the integration 
of private schools into the State system. These proposals 
were put together by a working party representative of 
private and State school interests and are under consideration 
by Government. 

28 pages. Price 45c. 

DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANGUAGE 
By HERBERT W. WILLIAMS 

499 pages. Price $4.50. 

DISPOSAL OF DAIRY WASTES BY SPRAY IRRIGATION 
ON PASTURE LAND 

By F. A. McDOWALL and R. H. THOMAS 
96 pages. Price 75c. 

DIRECTIONS FOR EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT 
A REPORT PREPARED BY THE ADVISORY COUNCIL ON EDUCA­

TIONAl PLANNING 
This report marks the culmination of the activities of the 

Educational Development Conference. The Advisory Council 
has recommended the directions it considers New Zealand 
education should go in the next 5 or 10 years. 

Five principal areas are identified as requiring attention. 
Education is seen as a lifelong activity, and emphasis is 

therefore placed on the "foundations"-early childhood 
education, the school curriculum and special provision for 
special needs, and parent education. 

Special attention is given also to the relationships between 
the school and the community, the need for close mutual 
support and co-operation, including understanding and respect 
for minority cultures. 

A key to the quality of education is the people involved 
in it. Teacher education, the availability of advisory and 
ancillary staff, as well as resources for materials and research, 
have a chapter devoted to them. 

Since education is seen as a lifelong activity, this is con­
sidered at some length. Facets such as accessibility, transfer 
of credits, and the role of existing institutions are discussed, 
together with ways in which continuing education could be 
provided for the whole community. 

In discussing the administration and organisation of educa­
tion, the principle followed is the maximum devolution of 
authority and responsibility to the agencies and t~e com­
munity, at for instance, school committee and distnct level. 

141 pages. 1975. Price $2.25. 

EARLY NEW ZEALAND PAINTINGS 
20 pages. Price 15c. 

EARLY NEW ZEALAND WAmR COLOURS AND 
DRAWINGS 

26 pages. Price 25c. 

ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI 
By RAYMOND FIRTH 

519 pages. 

52 pages. 

EFFECTIVE DISCUSSION 
STATE SERVICES COMMISSION 

Price $7. 

Price 40c. 

EXPOSURE OR HYPOTHERMIA 
Manual No.5 by PAUL MOUNTSORT. 

National Mountain Safety Council, New Zealand. 
This booklet has been written for the layman. After reading 

the information contained in this booklet the reader should 
know what exposure is, how it develops, and what to do 
about it. 

The presentation is simple and should be easily understood. 
47 pages. 1974. Price $1.15. 

63 pages. 

FACTS ABOUT NEW ZEALAND 
TOURIST AND PUBLICITY 

FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND 
VOL. 1. INDIGENOUS TRACHEOPHYTA 

By H. H. ALLAN 

Price 25c. 

1,140 pages. Price $10.50. 

FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND-VOLUME II 
By L. B. MOORE and E. EDGAR 

353 pages. Price $4.50. 

FREDERICK THATCHER AND ST. PAUL'S 
By MARGARET ALINGTON 

The story of Frederick Thatcher and the Colonial Gothic 
structure he built. Tbis book fills in some gaps in his personal 
life and his original design for St. Paul's. 

50 pages, 18 illustrations. Price 45c. 

CONTENTS 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

ApPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Burial and Cremation Act: Notice 
Corrigendum 
Customs Act: Notice 
Customs Tariff: Notices 
Food and Drug Act: Notice 
Forest Disease Control Regulations: Notice 
Import Control Regulations: Notice 
Local Authorities Loans Act: Notices 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Mining Act: Notice 
Moneylenders Regulations: Notice 
National Roads Act: Notices 
Officiating Ministers: Notice 
Post Office Act : Notice 
Potato Cyst Nematode Regulations: Notices 
Price Freeze Regulations: Notice 
Private Investigators and Security Guards Act 

Notice 
Public Works Act: Notices 
Regulations Act: Notice 
Reserve Bank: Statement 
Reserves and Domains Act: Notices 
Sales Tax Act: Notices 
Schedule of Contracts: Notices 
Standards Act: Notices 
Transport Act: Notices 

Page 

1771 

1725 

1769 

1725 

1770 

1741 
1723 
1756 
1758 
1741 
1754 
1741 

1754, 1756 
1753 
1739 

1742-1753 
1755 
1727 
1740 
1755 

1974: 
1756 

1754 
1727 
1757 
1768 

1739, 1754 
1764 
1768 
1757 
1740 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1723 

Price 4.5c BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1975 


