CHART CATALOGUE AND INDEX: INCLUDING SYMBOLS AND ABBREVIATIONS

N.Z. 200, Eighth edition 1974

This catalogue supplies information on the marine charts available from the hydrographic office, together with an index of abbreviations universally used.

30 pages

Price 75c.

THE COMPETENT DRIVER MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT

62 pages.

Price 30c.

CONFERENCE ON STATE AID TO PRIVATE SCHOOLS

This is the report of a steering committee set up by the conference on State Aid to Private Schools called by the Government in May 1973. The steering committee reported in November 1974 and the conference resumed on 4 December

The report covers a wide range of issues on State aid but in particular it sets out detailed proposals for the integration private schools into the State system. These proposals were put together by a working party representative of private and State school interests and are under consideration by Government.

28 pages.

Price 45c.

DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANGUAGE By HERBERT W. WILLIAMS

499 pages.

Price \$4.50.

DISPOSAL OF DAIRY WASTES BY SPRAY IRRIGATION ON PASTURE LAND

By F. A. McDowall and R. H. THOMAS

96 pages.

Price 75c.

DIRECTIONS FOR EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT A REPORT PREPARED BY THE ADVISORY COUNCIL ON EDUCA-

TIONAL PLANNING

This report marks the culmination of the activities of the Educational Development Conference. The Advisory Council has recommended the directions it considers New Zealand education should go in the next 5 or 10 years.

Five principal areas are identified as requiring attention.

Education is seen as a lifelong activity, and emphasis is therefore placed on the "foundations"—early childhood education, the school curriculum and special provision for special needs, and parent education.

Special attention is given also to the relationships between the school and the community, the need for close mutual support and co-operation, including understanding and respect

for minority cultures.

A key to the quality of education is the people involved in it. Teacher education, the availability of advisory and ancillary staff, as well as resources for materials and research, have a chapter devoted to them.

Since education is seen as a lifelong activity, this is considered at some length. Facets such as accessibility, transfer of credits, and the role of existing institutions are discussed, together with ways in which continuing education could be

provided for the whole community.

In discussing the administration and organisation of education, the principle followed is the maximum devolution of authority and responsibility to the agencies and the com-munity, at for instance, school committee and district level.

141 pages, 1975.

EARLY NEW ZEALAND PAINTINGS

Price 15c. 20 pages.

EARLY NEW ZEALAND WATER COLOURS AND **DRAWINGS**

Price 25c. 26 pages.

ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI

By RAYMOND FIRTH 519 pages. Price \$7.

EFFECTIVE DISCUSSION

STATE SERVICES COMMISSION

Price 40c.

EXPOSURE OR HYPOTHERMIA

Manual No. 5 by PAUL MOUNTSORT.

National Mountain Safety Council, New Zealand.

This booklet has been written for the layman. After reading the information contained in this booklet the reader should know what exposure is, how it develops, and what to do about it.

The presentation is simple and should be easily understood. 47 pages. 1974. Price \$1.15.

FACTS ABOUT NEW ZEALAND TOURIST AND PUBLICITY

63 pages.

Price 25c.

FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND Vol. I. Indigenous Tracheophyta

1,140 pages.

By H. H. ALLAN

Price \$10.50.

FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND-VOLUME II By L. B. Moore and E. EDGAR

353 pages.

Price \$4.50.

FREDERICK THATCHER AND ST. PAUL'S

By Margaret Alington

The story of Frederick Thatcher and the Colonial Gothic structure he built. This book fills in some gaps in his personal life and his original design for St. Paul's.

50 pages, 18 illustrations.

F Ι

Ν

Price 45c.

CONTENTS

					Page
ADVERTISEMENTS					1771
APPOINTMENTS			*****		1725
SANKRUPTCY NOTICES					1769
DEFENCE NOTICES					1725
AND TRANSFER ACT: NOT	CES				1770
Iscellaneous					
Burial and Cremation A	ct: Noti	ce			1741
Corrigendum	*****	*****			1723
Customs Act: Notice					1756
Customs Tariff: Notices		******	*****		1758
Food and Drug Act: N	Votice				1741
Forest Disease Control			tice		1754
Import Control Regulati					1741
Local Authorities Loans			*****		
		otices		1754,	
Maori Affairs Act: Not	ces				1753
					1739
Moneylenders Regulation	s: Notic	ce	*****	1742 -	1753
National Roads Act: N	otices				1755
Officiating Ministers: No					1727
Post Office Act: Notice					1740
Potato Cyst Nematode I		ns: Noti			1755
Price Freeze Regulation			ces		1756
Drivet Treeze Regulation	S: None	e C			1/30
Private Investigators and	Security	y Guards	Act 19	74:	. .
Notice		*****			1754
Public Works Act: Noti					1727
Regulations Act: Notice		******	*****	******	1757
Reserve Bank: Statemer	ıt	******		4000	1768
Reserves and Domains	Act: No	tices		1739,	1754
Sales Tax Act: Notices					1764
	Notices	******	•••••		1768
Standards Act: Notices		•••••			
		•••••	•••••		1757
Transport Act: Notices					1740
PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS II	n Coun	CIL, AND	WARRA	NTS	1723

F

52 pages.